MILITARY PRODUCTS
High -Re l i ab i l i t y  C rys ta l s  and  Osc i l l a to r s
CX4_GLASS_A
CX11A
CX16A
CX18A
CXOMK
CXOX_A

5x7mm w/ Leads
STATEK CORPORATION	 512 N. Main St., Orange, CA 92868	 Tel. 714-639-7810	 Fax 714-997-1256	 www.statek.com
How to Order | Specify
CXOMKHG	 5	 D	 S	 T	 SM3	 - 	 32.0M	 , 	 A	 1	 BA
HGXO
CXOMKHG
CXOXHG
CXOQHG
LHGAT
1 = 1.8V
2 = 2.5V
3 = 3.0V
4 = 3.3V
5 = 5.0V
A = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
F = 50,000 g
G = 75,000 g
H = 100,000 g
E, T, or N
E and T are not
available in all
frequencies;
contact
factory with
specific
requirements.
SM1 & SM5
are Pb-free.
SM3 is
60/40 Sn/Pb.
K = kHz
M = MHz
A = 100 ppm
D = 10 ppm
F = 25 ppm
G = 30 ppm
H = 50 ppm
1 = 100 ppm; -40ºC to +85ºC
2 = 50 ppm; -40ºC to +85ºC
3 = 25 ppm; -40ºC to +85ºC
4 = 100 ppm; -55ºC to +125ºC
5 = 50 ppm; -55ºC to +125ºC
CXOMKHG5DSTSM3-32.0M, A1BA
example
Model
Number
Supply
Voltage
Code
Shock Level
Code
Enable/Disable
Option Code
Frequency
Code
Termination
Code
Accuracy
at 25ºC
Code
Frequency/Temperature
Stability Code
Test Option Code
B0 = Standard
	 Testing Only
B1 = Screening
	 (MIL-PRF-55310)
BA = Screening +
	 Group A
BB = Screening +

Storage Temp. Range		  -55ºC to +125ºC
Max Process Temperature		  +260ºC for 20 sec.
How to Order | Specify
	 CX4	 HG3	 S	 C	 SM3	 XMC	 -	 32.0M	 , 	100 / 100 / – /		  M
CX1
CX4
CX11L
CX16
CX18
Blank = Standard
  shock level
HG1 = 10,000 g
HG2 = 20,000 g
HG3 = 30,000 g
HG4 = 50,000 g
HG5 = 75,000 g
HG6 = 100,000 g
S = Special
	 or custom
Blank =
	 Standard
SM1, SM4, & SM5
are Pb-free.
SM2 & SM3 are
60/40 Sn/Pb.
K = kHz
M = MHz
As required
or Combined
C = -10ºC to +70ºC
I = -40ºC to +85ºC
M = -55ºC to +125ºC
S = Customer Specified
CX4HG3CSM3XMC-32.0M,100/100/–/M
example
Model
Number
Shock Level
Code
Special
or Custom
Code
Frequency
and
Code
Termination Code Accuracy
at 25ºC /
Frequency
Stability
Over Temp
Range Code
Operating
Temperature
Range Code
C = Ceramic
Blank = Glass
Lid Code
Statek’s innovative design and manufacturing processes
can support the most demanding applications. Photo-
lithographic micromachining and ceramic packaging
expertise allows us to offer
ultra-miniature highly reliable
products with frequencies
ranging from 1 Hz to
250 MHz, the broadest
industry offering for
crystal resonators